Hausnummer

Kommunalgemeinde Ungerade Von Ungerade Bis

Bezirk

Albert-Schweitzer-Stral3e
Albert-Schweitzer-StralRe
Albert-Schweitzer-Stral3e
Albert-Schweitzer-StralRe
Am Boseberg

Am Boseberg

Am Krahenbusch

Am Krahenbusch

Am Meyerwege

Am Meyerwege
ApfelstralRe

ApfelstralRe
Arthur-Bloch-StralRe
Arthur-Bloch-StralRe
Bdsebergweg
Bosebergweg
Brockfeldweg
Brockfeldweg
Dillenbreede
Dillenbreede
EinsteinstralRe
Einsteinstralie
GalileistralRe
GalileistralRe
GaulstralRe

Gaul3stral3e
Geschwister-Scholl-StraRe
Geschwister-Scholl-Stral3e
GinsterstralRe
Ginsterstrale
Gutenbergstralle
Gutenbergstralle
Hederkottenweg
Hederkottenweg

Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde

55

39
9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

Hausnummer
Gerade Von Gerade Bis
0 38
40 136
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
50 9998

HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4



Heimstattenweg
Heimstattenweg

Hermann-Rosenberg-Stral3e
Hermann-Rosenberg-Stralle
Hiddenhauser Stral3e
Hiddenhauser Stral3e

Koenigweg
Koenigweg
Lengerheide
Lengerheide

Max-von-Laue-Straf3e
Max-von-Laue-Strafde

Meyerstrale
Meyerstral3e
Mindener StralRe
Mindener Stralle
RontgenstralRe
Rontgenstralle
Senkfurche
Senkfurche
Steinkampstral3e
Steinkampstralie
Sudlenger StralRe
Sudlenger Stral3e
Triftenweg
Triftenweg

Vor den D6hren
Vor den D6hren
Westerkampweg
Westerkampweg
Ziegeleistralie
Ziegeleistralle
Am Brandbach
Am Brandbach
Am Poggensiek
Am Poggensiek

Blinde
Binde
Biunde
Binde
Biunde
Binde
Biunde
Binde
Blunde
Binde
Blnde
Blinde
Blnde
Blinde
Blnde
Blinde
Blnde
Blinde
Blnde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

41

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

97

9999

9999

9999

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

44

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4



Am Roseneck

Am Roseneck
Beerenweg
Beerenweg
Bergstral3e
Bergstralle
Bergweg

Bergweg
Bdckelweg
Bdckelweg
BrandhorststraRe
BrandhorststralRe
Brandmhlenweg
Brandmuhlenweg
Brannecker Stral3e
Brannecker Stral3e
ElsestralRe
ElsestralRe
Eulenhorster Weg
Eulenhorster Weg
Fichtenweg
Fichtenweg
Finkenbusch
Finkenbusch
Fruhlingsweg
Fruhlingsweg
Gantenkamp
Gantenkamp
Glockengasse
Glockengasse
Grenzweg
Grenzweg
GrinsiekstraRe
Grunsiekstralie
Heidflagweg
Heidflagweg

Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

241

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

242

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4



Herbstweg
Herbstweg
Hiddenhausener Stral3e
Hiddenhausener Stral3e
Im Mihlenkamp
Im Muhlenkamp
In der Ort

In der Ort
Industriestralle
Inselweg
Inselweg
Kirchstralle
KirchstralRe
Kleine Brandhorst
Kleine Brandhorst
Kdrbenstralie
Kdrbenstralie
Kuhsiekweg
Kuhsiekweg
Lehmbauweg
Lehmbauweg
Libbecker Stral3e
Libbecker Strafl3e
Lutherstrale
Lutherstrale
Maschweg
Maschweg

Obere BergstralRe
Obere Bergstralie
Oberfeldweg
Oberfeldweg
Oberholzweg
Oberholzweg
Osterfeldweg
Osterfeldweg
Osterkampweg

Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern

9999

9999

9999

9999
9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

25

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998
9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

24

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4



Osterkampweg
Pfingstweg
Pfingstweg
Reesbergweg
Reesbergweg
Rehbreede
Rehbreede
RiegelstralRe
RiegelstralRe
Roteweg
RoOteweg
Ruterstralle
RuterstralRe
Sandbreede
Sandbreede
Sandstral3e
Sandstral3e
Schimmelkamp
Schimmelkamp
Schnathofweg
Schnathofweg
Schirenplatz
Schirenplatz
Sommerweg
Sommerweg
Stadtweg
Stadtweg
UrnenstralRe
UrnenstralRe
Volkeningstral3e
Volkeningstralle
Westerkampweg
Westerkampweg
Winterweg
Winterweg

Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern
Kirchlengern

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Blinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Biinde 4
HF-Lydia Binde 4
HF-Lydia Bliinde 4




